:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7518730

Oct 11, 2023 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 234,960 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 509962 - 0.016635687 ETH®
25.81 USD

2 509963 - 0.016443292 ETH®
25.52 USD

3 509964 - 0.016610290 ETH®
25.78 USD

4 509965 - 0.016588122 ETH®
25.74 USD

S 509966 - 0.016499507 ETH®
25.60 USD

6 509967 - 0.057579172 ETH&®
89.36 USD

7 509968 - 0.016454252 ETH®
25.53 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7518730
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/234960
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509962
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509963
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509964
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509965
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509966
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509967
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509968

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

009969

509971

509972

009973

009974

509975

009976

509977

509978

Validator Id

935983

Amount

- 0.016484382
25.58 USD

- 0.016603917
25.77 USD

- 0.016679487
25.88 USD

- 0.016690978
25.90 USD

- 0.016636746
25.82 USD

- 0.016682685
25.89 USD

- 0.016656601
25.85 USD

- 0.015284151
23.72 USD

- 0.016552076
25.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.035070919
54.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509969
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509971
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509972
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509973
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509974
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509975
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509976
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509977
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/509978
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/935983

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



