

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 13:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7518730</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 11, 2023 · 18:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>234,960</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>509962</u>	- 0.016635687 ETH ⊘ 25.81 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>509963</u>	- 0.016443292 ETH ↔ 25.52 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>509964</u>	- 0.016610290 ETH ⊘ 25.78 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>509965</u>	- 0.016588122 ETH ⊘ 25.74 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>509966</u>	- 0.016499507 ETH ⊘ 25.60 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>509967</u>	- 0.057579172 ETH ⊘ 89.36 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>509968</u>	- 0.016454252 ETH ⊘ 25.53 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>509969</u>	- 0.016484382 ETH ⊘ 25.58 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>509971</u>	- 0.016603917 ETH ⊘ 25.77 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>509972</u>	- 0.016679487 ETH ③ 25.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>509973</u>	- 0.016690978 ETH ③ 25.90 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>509974</u>	- 0.016636746 ETH ⊘ 25.82 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>509975</u>	- 0.016682685 ETH ⊘ 25.89 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>509976</u>	- 0.016656601 ETH ⊘ 25.85 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>509977</u>	- 0.015284151 ETH ⊘ 23.72 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>509978</u>	- 0.016552076 ETH ③ 25.68 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	935983	+ 0.035070919 ETH 🔗
		54.43 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.